
   

June July August 

Saturday, June 5 
Walk & Talk Bird Tour 
7 a.m. – 9 a.m. 
Free with $5 admission; no cost 
to members  
 

Tuesday, June 8 
Nature Storytime: Over the 
Moon with Owls 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  
$6. Register now 
 

Thursday, June 10 
Education Workshop: Project 
Learning Tree 
9 p.m. – 3 p.m.  
$30. Register by June 4 
 

Saturday, June 12 
Talking with the Eagles 
Two times: 9 a.m. – 11:30 a.m. & 
1 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
$15. Register now 
 

Wednesday, June 16 
Family Fun Days: The Incredi-
ble Journey of Water 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 

Friday, June 18 
Before the S’mores: Blue Gold – 
Water Conservation 
6 p.m. – 9p.m.  
$15. Register now 
 

Saturday, June 19 
Boardwalk Getaway 
10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  
Free with $5 admission; no cost 
to members 
 

Tuesday, June 29 
Nature Storytime: Caterpillars 
and Butterflies 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  
$6. Register now 
 

Wednesday, June 30 
Family Fun Days: Nature Jour-
naling for Kids 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 

Saturday, July 3 
Walk & Talk Bird Tour 
7 a.m. – 9 a.m. 
Free with $5 admission; no cost 
to members 
 

Wednesday, July 7 
Family Fun Days: Birds of a 
Feather Flock Together 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 

Thursday, July 8 
Education Workshop: Project 
WILD 
9 p.m. – 3 p.m.  
$20. Register by July 1 
 

Tuesday, July 13 
Nature Storytime: Wetlands - 
A Home for Critters 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  
$6. Register now 
 

Wednesday, July 14 
Family Fun Days: I Heard It 
Through the Food Chain 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 
Thursday, July 15  
Education Workshop: Texas 
Aquatic Science 
9 p.m. – 3 p.m.  
$15. Register by July 9 
 

Saturday, July 17 
Boardwalk Getaway 
10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  
Free with $5 admission; no cost 
to members  
 

Wednesday, July 21 
Family Fun Days: Insect Inves-
tigation 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 

Tuesday, July 27 
Nature Storytime: Lizard Tails 
and More 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  
$6. Register now 
 

Thursday, July 29 
Education Workshop: Project 
WET 
9 a.m. – 4 p.m.  
$25. Register by July 23 

, contact  

Linda Dunn at 972-474-

9100 or 

ldunn@wetlandcenter.com. 

Wednesday, August 4 
Family Fun Days: Let’s Take 
the Ick Out of Ichthyology 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 

Saturday, August 7 
Walk & Talk Bird Tour 
7 a.m. – 9 a.m. 
Free with $5 admission; no cost 
to members 
 

Tuesday, August 10 
Nature Storytime: Geography 
Adventure with Sasparillo the 
Armadillo 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  
$6. Register now 
 

Wednesday, August 11 
Family Fun Days: Survival for 
Kids! 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 

Wednesday, August 18 
Family Fun Days: Wetland 
Plants Really Clean Up! 
10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
$7. Register now 
 

Saturday, August 21 
Boardwalk Getaway 
10 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  
Free with $5 admission; no cost 
to members 
 

Tuesday, August 24 
Nature Storytime: Who Speaks 
for the Trees? The Lorax! 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.  
$6. Register now 
 

 

Summer Calendar 

Top photo: Juvenile eastern 
bluebirds by Tom Fleming 

Come Visit! 
 

Tuesday-Friday 9 a.m.-4 p.m. and Saturday 7 a.m.-4 p.m. 

For more information, contact ldunn@wetlandcenter.com or call 972-474-9100 
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